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

FR 6-8947 ^^^^2663
Monty Wanted _ ____ §1
NEED i8750, 1% Interest 10 yr. loan, 

Ut mortgage on local comm. prop­ 
erty valued at t?0,GOO. Write Box 
8, care *f Torrance Press.

Emoloyment Offered 
(Men and Women) ___

All Jobs Within 7 Miles

GROCERY
CHECKERS

PAP.N UP TO

$148 WEEK
individual instructions Day or

Evening Classes 
TRAIN NOW PAY LATRP 

Free Placement Service
SOUTH BAY

rffAOE SCHOOL
IA4U Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-9413_
SoTouTbve •>'•

DO YOU I >> E? 
Can you us« an extra too to ISO 
wee* Now Interviewing for fash- 
Ion show directors. Part time or 
full time with 6mmon% Jnwelers 
Inc. Car essential. No investment, 
«  collections, no detivines.

DA 4-5420

PRESS 
WANT ADS 

DA 5-1515

72

ASSEMBLERS, exp. A trainees 
TYPISTS and qerftral office 
ELECTRONICS line Inspector 
STENOS ft typists 
MANY' MANf ,AANY JOBS}

NO FEE ON THESE
IBM keypunch, «xr>
STENO (sales) L.A. Airport

TEMPORARY SERVICE NEEDS 
ST6NOS & SECRETARIES  WORK 
FOR U*-ABSOLUTELY NO PEE I

MALI % 
SKILLED office and factory 
GYRO TECHNICIANS 
ELECTRONICS, various lofts

t 
MANY MANY MURt- lOBS

B E.S. AGENCY
4.17 V 101 Hwv Redondo

WE CAN PLACE

120
ELECTRONIC 
ASSEMBLERS

after short training period. Day 
and evening clasi*«.

TRAIN NOW-PAY LATER
',OUTH BAY

fPADt SCHOOL
16411 Hawthorn" Blvd.

FR 6-9413
DEPENDABLE man or woman M 

to *S. Drivp and o''!m work niuhts. 
For Interview call FA 0-0345.

Butine«* Opportunities^ 74

IJQUOR STORE 
SAN PEDRO

License, Inventory, fixture*,' equip* 
m«>nt and property, with home. 
Coijpla operate. Do about S7000   
month, hours 9 to I. 110,000 plus 
Inventory down.

TE 2-3155

FIREPLACE 
-ins

Family Room 
G.I. Resale  

fhl* 3 bedroom and tamilv room 
Is like new. Located lust past 
of the Broadway-Sears chopping 
center. It feature* double garage, 
wall to wall carpeting, sliding class 
doors, service porch, thermo con­ 
trolled FA heaf, built-in TV tack, 
disposal, stall shower, spacious 
wardrobe closets and many other 
features. $2900 down, no 2nd. Pay­ 
ments of only 1137 month Include 
taxes and Insurance. For appoint­ 
ment to see call

^FR 6-0477^ __ DA 4-4995

$995 DOWN
3 Bdrm,, 2 Both 

G.I. Resale 41/2%
This lovely home It located In 
Southwood, lust west of the Broad- 
way-Sear* shopping canter. It fea­ 
tures rear living room, open kitch­ 
en with built-in breakfast bar, 
hardwood floors, double garage, 
lots of tile, disposal, large ward­ 
robe closets, block wall fenced and 
many othfr features. Vacant, so 
mutt Mcrlflce for a quick sale.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

3 BEDROOMS 2 BATHS
From $16,995

LOW AS. $1200 DOWN PLUS COSTS

ft Wall to wall wool carpeting
ft Colored built-in, range and oven
ft Forced air heating
ft Kitchen hood ft Exhaust fan

ft Sliding glass doon

ft Pullman baths

ft Family foom in some models
ft Used brick facing

ft Plus Many Other Fine Features ft
t

SEE FURNISHED MODEL MOW

208th & VERMONT
SALES OFFICE FA 8-8921

INVESTOR'S SPECIAL
 OxIW R-J fat Location for future unit construction. Older 7 bdrm. frame home on property. Oood Investment today, tood Income for the 
future. Full price 87500.

SOUTHWOOD G.I. RESALE
3 Bedroom hom«, t»'4 baths, detached garage, sprinklers, fanctd vard, 
beautiful condition. Full price 818,450.

G.I. RESALE
111, MO. Hardwood flbori, fully fenced rear yard, too* room, 7 years young. 859 Mr mo. Includes taxes and Insurant*.

G.I. RESALE
1-ladroom home with detached 2-car garage, small easy to care for fenced yard. * yean did. Full price $11,500.

Open 9 A.M. to 8 P.M.

Roy Shaw Realtor
1303-05 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-3461 

Between Western and Normandie

Paint & Save
3-Bdrm., 2-Bath
$295 Down

This  xqulslte buy Is located en 
710th St. near Normandie It fea­ 
tures lot* of tile, large kitchen, dis­ 
posal, stall shower, detached double 
garage, block wall fenced and 
many other features. Needs paint 
 nd yard work. Vacant, so must 
Sacrifice for a quick sale. Hurry 
for this, It won'! lest long I
DA 4-4995^ _FR 6-0477

BY OWNER
Modern 3 bedroom, 1 baths, dan,
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
FURNISHED OR 
UNFURNISHED 

24*47 Pennsylvania

120

PR 5-9776 FR S44M

EXQUISITE
In Lomlta Pines, 1 bedroom home 
with your own private forest ot 
truit trees. «xJ75' lot. Room tor 
pool, extra bedrooms or additional 
residence. Only 173,750.

IN LOMITA
I bedroom duplex and \ bedroom 
home on 112' x 112* lot. Nice to- 
cation, S5000 down on 122,600.

Lomita Realty
2234 LOMITA BLVD.

DA 6-0518

ftft NEW! DELUXE 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 
SPACIOUS LUXURY

PRESTIGE
Near college, schools, 

shopping and golf course.
ROYAL YUKON APTS.

1*820 YUKON AVE. 
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

DA 7-9003

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
end UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playqround. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

$50 Furn. or Unfurn.
' (Near New)
I-Bedroom Apartments

(Children Welcome)

316 W. Griffith
(J Blocks South of 190th & Plgueroa) 
(1 Blocks from Harbor Freeway)

DA 3-7252
$85

Moctern I-Bedroom 
Oaraee, oak. floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-story with front anal 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

Jd-SANDKA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr.- 1455 W. ?mh St.

FA 8-8502

CABRILLO APTS. 
DELUXE, ONLY $95 

2-Bdrm. or 1 and Den
Carpets, disposals and drapes.

HEATED POOL
27)3 Cabrillo Ave.

FA 8-6778

|VM. OA 6-47*1 DA 4-rm

NO CASH
Required

Large 3 bedroom, newly decorated. Big lot, fumbo Icitch 
en, nenr $chool$ and shopping. Payment! les$ than rent 
Vacant and ready for immediate possession.

Transportation Car Wanted
IF YOU CAN DRIVE IT IN, MAKES THE DOWN

PAYMENT
For this modern rustic 2-bedroom with open beams ceil 
ing, large kitchen, detached double garage, payment 
less than tent. Try $12,500. I

Squeeky Clean
3 bedroom stucco. Only $12,895. Includes built-in break­ 
fast nook in huge kitchen, sprinklers, wrought iron fence 
on front porch, eluminum awnings, attached garage. 
Try $795 down.

$1500 Down-$80 Mo. T. & I.
No 2nd T.D.

Very sharp 3-bedroom home, wall to wall carpets, sprink­ 
lers front and rear, water softener, paio, fenced. Try 
$14,500.

Southwood G.I. Resale
3 FROM WHICH TO CHOOSE. $995 DOWN 

3 bedrooms, 1% bath, wall to wall carpeting, drapes, 
block wall, very clean. Beautifully Jandscaped, double 
qiarge.

TRADES ACCEPTED

READY REALTY 
OS 9-2533 FR 8-2294
13701 Crenshaw 73844 Hawthorne

Open 'til 8:00 p.m.___
BY OWNER BUVI this clean j-bedroom ttucco

with carpeting, detached garate.
nrar school, work and play.

HUR'RY FOR THIS!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Rfdofido Beach ilv«.
FR 9-8493 

(Across from South Bav 
Shopping Center)

Loaded with Extras
At no extra cost. Freshly decorated 
3 bedroom home In top area. Short 
walk to ma lor shopping and school. 
Sea this now. Only 117,500 total.

4M1 Radondo Bench Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

ShoPPfn* Center)

Thanksgiving 
On the Farm

Would almost describe this firae 
estate In South Torrance. The land 
Is tOxW, 7oned R-3. Has 2 homes, 
2 bdrtn. each and lots of land to 
build more. Owner now lives In 
one and there's till mo. Income 
from the other, OR JUST LIVING 
FREE. LET US SHOW THIS TO­ 
DAY, from either of our two of­ 
fices.

Mayfair Square 
Realty

OR 7-8191 EA 2-0202
BY OWNER~-Kettler Knolli. Two 

bedroom home, newly carpeted fc 
draped, plus guest house, 1 bed­ 
room living room fc bath. $18,500. 

OA

Dejuxe
I and 2 Bedrooms 

Large. Bultt-lns, carpeting, drapes. 
Beautiful neighborhood near every­ 
thing. $100 to $125.

169th and Vermont 
DA 3-7806

$18.25 WEEK
Roomy I-Bedroom 

Furnished Apartment 
2 Children Welcome

DA 4-2553
LARGE furnished apartment. 1 bed­ 

room separate dwelling. Utilities 
paid. 3 blocks from downtown Tor­ 
rance. $5* per month. FA 8-6845.

DELUXE
7 txfrm , M« M Wall t» wall car- 
petint, children's play area, near 
schools.

1650 W. 226th St. 
FA 8-6704 FR 8-2249

MA LARGE 1-bdrm Ash cabinet*, 
dlsp,, wall to wall carpets, free 
washer and dryer service. *araee 
and patio. 770t Gramercv. PA 1-9354 
days, PA ft-3190 eves & weekends.

Ii4.Ys"wEek~or »S4.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Near bus & school*. 
1 children welcome. 20613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-7583.

NICELY turn. 7-bdrm. Child ok. 
Play yard, 1 blk. to beach and 
school. Hollywood Riviera. Avail- 
able Oct. 1. FR 8-3730. _____

DTRGE on« room BACHELOR 
APARTMENT. Private entrance, 
cooking facilities, shower, utilities 
paid. S38 per month. FA 8-6865.

S9 PER WEEK. All utilities paid. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child Ok. FA 8-9970.

171 LARGE, modern. 1 bedroom. 
Adults, apply

777 Portola Ava.
US PER WEEK, spacious 3 room*, 

full sin kitchen. Recreation area, 
child Ok FA 8 9970.

I BEDROOM, dlsp.. I kid* O.K., new 
refrla., nicely furn. Clean. 75176 
Bell*. Porte, Harbor Cltv, DA 4-7484

i~~»7J~BC)RM.7 9arb~dT*p , TV W 
tenna, auto washlnn machine. 1874 
W. 75Sth St , Lomlta

1-BDRM. lower apt. Large rooms, 
lots of kitchen cabinets. M7.SO. 1434 
Plaza Del Amo. FA 8-4M8.____

1 BORMToaraee. 1507 MjidrW 
Street,

Torranct/

S79, NEW l-bdrm. Adults. Dlsp, patio, 
garage, w w carpets. 23570 ArUna- 
ton FR 8-47M.

Rooms for Rent 12)
TORRANCC'S NEWEST HOTEL 
  L«W WEEKLY RATES a> 
PRIDE HOTEL, 1804 CABRILLO

Room and Board 125
PRIVATl room, good board. 

Men Only 
1957 Carton

875, LARGE 1-bdrm. duplex. Water 
paid 1109 W. 708th St. 

PL 4-4143
S70 AND 875 7 bedroom, carptttd, 

modern, disposal, clean. 
PA 0-7397

Uoti for Sal* (Buiinttt 
And ReddentUI)i 1

TOP LOCATIONS

Low down payment. Nice J bed­ 
room near Imperial & Crenshaw, 
lovely yard with fruit tree*.

3330 W. 117th St. 
OPEN HOU$E

Sunday, 11 «.rH.' to 4 P.m. 
OS «-104« _____^_ PR 1 -3*1?

8700 DOWN, O.I. RESALE 
Madern .1 bedroom stucco. A-l 
Wllmlngton are*. 899 per mo. In­ 
cludes taxes and Insurance. $13,100 
total price. 77608 Ravenna Av*. 

OS 93618

811,000 
$17,000 
$32,000 
S7S.OOO 
$13,700 
$44.000 
$46,BOO

NEW DUPLEX 7 bedrm. »H$
Ehony Lane, Lomlta. Children O.K.

DA 5-1551

S70~AND~i7s7 CA~RPETID,~mtdtr», 
garb, disposal, clean. 

FA 0-2397
$40 1 BDRM., near market* and 

but Tots & pets ok. 1516 W. J04th 
St. FR 5-9330, FR 79331.

Stortt and Offices for 
R«nt or Lease

ROOM and board, private bath. 
Single woman and will consider 1 
small child. PA 0-3077^ ^^^^^

Rontalt (Commercial) 12*

M-l for Rent or Lease
1500 SQ. FT. NEW 
AVAILABLE OCT. I

Additional space under construction.

FR 9-6929, Days ' 
'FR 5-2316, Eves.

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131
COMPLETE dark room for r*nt. 81 

per hr. My equipment, your mater­ 
ials. OS 9-A434.

WAREHOUSE sp«ct for rant. 1800 
sq ft. downtown area. FA 8-0930.

Furnihm 1M

m

JEWELL LAND CO.
21188 Hawthorne

114

FR 3-2446
Real Estate Wanted
WILL pay highest cash price tor

your 7 or 3 bedroom horn*. Any
condition or area.

74 hour service
Wrurpn OS 9-3411

Wll i <r\v 3-bdrm. home for 
ii..   * ty In Torrance School 
Pmrn.! tone dwelling must hava 
3 bdrmt.) Atfer 5 P.m. FA 8-?9«S.

WANTED, 2 or 3 bedroom horn*. 
Will pay all cath. Call after S 
p.m. No Brokers. OS f-3794.

OFFICE and de*k space from S3S 
monthly. Furnished, air conditioned,. 
free telephone answering service. 
Downtown Torrenc*. Z115-*orre,nce 
Blvd Exchange Bldg. FA^MM?.^

Hout«s for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

8125 3 BEDROOM, vacant, clean, 
fenced yd., garage, near >ch. 2475 
W. 238 St. Call owner OS 4-0716,

NEW 3 bedrm., water I, trash paid. 
897.50. 70419 Budlong. 

GE 1-5112
SiS  NEW 7 bedroom with attatched 

garage, yard, children O.K. 27745 
Klnard near 778.8, Fig. DU 2-1511.

Housas for Ram 
(Furnishad) 117

CHARMINO 1 bedroom house In rear. 
Babv ok. No prtv SSS. In*. 15903 
Applan Way, Lomita :

GRAB YOUR PHONE and dial OA 
»-i»i5 tor a Tof ranee Pf*s* w«« 
ad ma minute you «ino something s 
tost uos* Ad* find it-

ft FINANCE CO. ft 
EQUITY FREE
FULL PRICE $224

PAYMINTS OF S2.J4 WEEK 
Includes

  G.t. REFRIGERATOR 
« MAGIC CHEF RANGE
 > AUTOMATIC WASHER
  COMBINATION RADIO fc TV 
» SEWING MACHINE 
« ELECTRIC IRONER

PLUS! PLUS!
Kroehler living room set. tables, 
lamps, rugs. 7-plece dining set, ( 
twin bedroom set. double bedroom 
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